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1 SV 1/2021

SV 2/2021

SV 3/2021

SV 4/2021

SV 5/2021

SV 6/2021

SV 7/2021

SV 8/2021

SV 9/2021

SV 10/2021
SV 11/2021
SV 12/2021
SV 13/2021
SV 14/2021
SV 15/2021
SV 16/2021
SV 17/2021
SV 18/2021
SV 19/2021
SV 20/2021
SV 21/2021
SV 22/2021
SV 23/2021
SV 24/2021
SV 25/2021
SV 26/2021
SV 27/2021
SV 28/2021
SV 29/2021
SV 30/2021
SV 31/2021
SV 32/2021
SV 33/2021
SV 34/2021
SV 35/2021
SV 36/2021
SV 37/2021
SV 38/2021
SV 39/2021
SV 40/2021
SV 41/2021
SV 42/2021
SV 43/2021
SV 44/2021
SV 45/2021
SV 46/2021
SV 47/2021
SV 48/2021
SV 49/2021
SV 50/2021
SV 51/2021
SV 52/2021
SV 53/2021

Dordevic
Stojanovi¢
MaleSevi¢
Popovié
Popovi¢
Adamovi¢
Sapun
Jovki¢
Bojani¢
Pejanovié¢
Jevti¢
Slovi¢
Pejinovi¢
Dzudzar
Markovi¢
Petkovi¢
Zubac
Mitrovi¢
Zivanovi¢
Zubac
Mateji¢
Milovié
Beri¢
Perovi¢
Cvijeti¢
Vuijisi¢
Radovi¢
Cavi¢
Popov
Geli¢
Gasi¢
Milanovi¢
Vidakovi¢
Parabucki
Durica
Aleksi¢
Bulatovi¢
Kuvizi¢
Milutinovi¢
Obradovi¢
Mazinjanin
Trbovic
Blagojevi¢
IvaniSevi¢

Trajkovi¢

Radovanovié

Tamindzija
Spanovié
Vuckovic
Svilar
Janji¢
Dimitrov

Cornenki

Du8an
Marko
Dorde
Luka
Matija
Jelena
Stevan
Milan
Milo$
Rade
Valentina
Andrija
Stefan
Natasa
Vasilije
Luka
Tamara
Nikola
Marija
Vesna
Dunja
Mila
Nenad
Aleksa
Danilo
Mihaijlo
Vladislav
Danilo
Viadimir
Bojan
Dimitrije
Milo$
Teodor
Sonja
Stefan
Isidora
BalSa
Marko
Momir
Milica
Tijana
Dusica
Miroslav
Veljko
Nikola
Olivera
Dragoslav
Ana
Gojko
Darko
Sava
Vuk

Vladimir

Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno

Prvi put - Redovno
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20
20
13
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
10
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
17
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
0
20
1
20
20
20
18
20
19
20
20
13

20
14
20
20
2

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
0

20
20
13
11
2

11
4

20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
19
14
17
20
20
19
2

20
20
20
17
16
0

20
3

20
20
20
3

0

20
20
11
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70
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SV 54/2021
SV 55/2021
SV 56/2021
SV 57/2021
SV 58/2021
SV 59/2021
SV 60/2021
SV 61/2021
SV 62/2021
SV 63/2021
SV 64/2021
SV 65/2021
SV 66/2021
SV 67/2021
SV 68/2021
SV 69/2021
SV 70/2021
SV 71/2021
SV 72/2021
SV 73/2021
SV 74/2021
SV 75/2021
SV 76/2021
SV 77/2021

SV 78/2021
SV 79/2021

SV 80/2021
SV 70/2020

Ivanov
Arezina
MitoSevi¢
Krstin
Janji¢
Baljicki
Celar
Zivanié
Misi¢
Farkas
Vuckovic

Markovi¢

Vukomanovi¢

Buri¢
Damjanov
Mari¢

Mari¢
Beslin

Miri¢
Markov
Popari¢
Stjepanovic
Simeunovi¢
Muskinja
Vasi¢
Gligori¢
Leci¢

Popov

Masa
Milan
Marko
Katarina
Aleksa
Sonja
Borislav
Bojan
Milica
Luka
Jovan
Vojkan
Aleksa
Teodor
DusSan
Nikola
Branko
llija
Nemanja
Boris
Ana
Nemanja
Petar
Uro$
Vesna
Ognjen
Dusan

Bojana

Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno

Prvi put - Redovno
Prvi put - Redovno

Prvi put - Redovno

20 11
19 1

20 12
20 16
20 20
19 12
20 20
20 9

20 10
20 11
20 13
20 3

20 20
20 20
11 3

20 20
20 20
20 20
20 17
20 20
10 0

20 20
20 20
17 3

20 14
20 20
18 9

20 3



